1
Technical datasheet
Errors and changes excepted
For more information, contact:
CANSAS-P8
05.04.2011
 Berlin: +49 - 30 - 46 70 90 - 0
CANSAS-P8
Module for capture of 8 pressure signals
Version 1.5
The module family CANSAS-P8 , with its 8 nipples built into the housing, is designed to take measurements
of pressure. A tube can be connected to these nipples via a coupling, and either the absolute or relative
pressure of the gas or liquid in the tube can be measured, depending on the sensor in the nipple. A
barometer inside the module makes it possible to derive the relative pressure even when using sensors for
measurement of absolute pressure.
Order code: Article #
CANSAS-L-P8-G4 1050103
CANSAS-K-P8-G4 1050104
CANSAS-L-P8-GX 1050079
CANSAS-K-P8-GX 1050071
CANSAS-L-P8-0,3GX 1050105
CANSAS-K-P8-0,3GX 1050106
3 different models available:
CANSAS-L-X
Fan-less extruded aluminum housing (Long model)
115 x 111 x 145 (W x H x D in mm)